CHEAPBAREROOT

A Division of Jim Whiting Nursery
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Plant Name

Wholesale

Whiting Price

Fruit Trees

PY-P-2CA4
PY-P-2CA6
PR-A-41C1
PR-A-41C2
PR-A-41C4
PR-P-AB1
PR-P-AB2
PR-P-AB3
PR-C-B3
PR-C-B4
PY-C-BC8
PY-C-BC9
PR-A-B1
PR-A-B7
PR-A-B16
PR-A-B17
PR-D-BDC1
PR-D-BDC2
PR-D-BDC3
PR-D-BDC4
PR-D-BDC5
MA-D-B1
PY-C-BC11
PY-C-BC12
MA-D-BC1
MA-D-BC4
PR-P-CHC2

20th Century Asian-CVI
20th Century Asian-CVI
4-1 Combination

4-1 Combination

4-1 Combination
Arctic Blaze

Arctic Blaze

Arctic Blaze

Balaton

Balaton

Bartlett-CVI
Bartlett-CVI

Benton

Benton

Blenheim

Blenheim

Blue Damson-CVI

Blue Damson-CVI

Blue Damson-CVI

Blue Damson-CVI

Blue Damson-CVI
Bonita™

Bosc-CVI

Bosc-CVI
Braeburn-CVI
Braeburn-CVI
Canadian Harmony-CVI

11/16"
9/16"
1.00"
1.25"
11/16"
1.00"
11/16"
7/8"
7/16"
9/16"
7/16"
9/16"
1.00"
7/8"
1.00"
1.25"
1.00"
1.25"
11/16"
7/8"
9/16"
1.00"
7/16"
9/16"
1.00"
7/16"
7/8"

Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit

50
50
100
200
75
20
20
40
150
150
100
250
100
150
80
20
190
20
74
260
70
162
200
150
150
53
75

$25.75
$24.25
$32.55
$38.95
$32.75
$27.75
$24.25
$26.25
$21.75
$24.25
$20.75
$23.25
$28.75
$27.25
$27.75
$30.75
$26.75
$29.25
$23.25
$25.25
$22.25
$28.75
$20.75
$23.25
$25.25
$18.75
$26.25

$14.50
$13.50
$18.00
$20.50
$17.00
$16.00
$13.50
$14.50
$12.50
$13.50
$12.00
$13.00
$16.50
$14.50
$16.00
$17.00
$15.60
$16.50
$13.00
$14.00
$12.50
$16.50
$12.00
$13.00
$15.80
$11.50
$14.50



Plant Name

Wholesale

Fruit Trees
PY-C-D2
PY-C-D3
PR-P-EEC1
PR-A-EF1
PR-A-EF2
PR-A-EF5
MA-X-FST7
MA-X-FST8
MA-D-FC5
MA-D-FC6
MA-D-FC7
MA-D-GG1
PR-A-G1
PR-A-G2
PR-A-G3
PR-A-G4
PR-A-G5
MA-D-GSCA1
PR-D-GGCH1
MA-D-HC3
PR-P-HC2
MA-D-HC8
PR-D-IC2
PR-D-IC7
PR-D-IC8
PR-P-JRG2
PR-P-JRG3
MA-D-JC8
PY-P-JJA1
PY-P-JJA3
PR-A-K5
PR-A-LC1
PR-A-LC5
PR-A-LC7

D'Anjou
D'Anjou
Early Elberta-CVI
Emperor Francis
Emperor Francis
Emperor Francis

Fruit Snacks™ Tasty Red™
Fruit Snacks™ Tasty Red™

Fuji-CVI
Fuji-CVI
Fuji-CVI

Ginger Gold™
Goldcot
Goldcot
Goldcot
Goldcot
Goldcot
Granny Smith-CVI
Green Gage-CVI
Haralson-CVI
Hardired-CVI
Honeygold-CVI
Italian-CVI
Italian-CVI
Italian-CVI

Jolly Red Giant
Jolly Red Giant
Jonagold-CVI

Juicy Jewel™ Asian
Juicy Jewel™ Asian

Kristin
Lambert-CVI
Lambert-CVI
Lapins-CVI

7/16"
9/16"
1.00"
1.00"
11/16"
9/16"
7/8"
9/16"
7/16"
7/8"
9/16"
11/16"
1.00"
1.25"
11/16"
7/8"
9/16"
1.00"
1.00"
7/8"
7/8"
9/16"
11/16"
7/8"
9/16"
11/16"
7/8"
7/8"
11/16"
9/16"
7/8"
1.00"
7/8"
1.25"

Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit
Fruit

100
100
100
100
60
50
100
70
150
15
150
150
50
25
50
50
50
150
50
40
100
200
250
150
150
50
75
50
75
50
50
30
40
75

$20.75
$23.25
$27.75
$28.75
$25.75
$24.25
$27.25
$24.25
$20.75
$26.25
$23.25
$23.25
$32.75
$37.75
$27.25
$29.75
$25.25
$26.75
$27.75
$24.25
$26.25
$22.25
$23.25
$25.25
$22.25
$24.25
$26.25
$24.25
$25.75
$24.25
$27.25
$28.75
$27.25
$26.95

Whiting Price

$12.00
$13.00
$16.00
$16.50
$14.00
$13.50
$14.50
$13.50
$12.00
$14.50
$13.00
$13.50
$18.00
$20.00
$14.50
$15.50
$14.00
$15.50
$16.00
$13.50
$14.50
$12.50
$13.00
$14.00
$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$13.50
$14.00
$13.50
$14.50
$16.50
$14.50
$15.50



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price

Fruit Trees
PR-A-LC11 Lapins-CVI 7/8" Fruit 75 $27.25 $14.50
PY-C-LC1 Luscious-CVI 1.00" Fruit 50 $27.75 $16.00
PY-C-LC4 Luscious-CVI 7/16" Fruit 50 $20.75 $12.00
PY-C-LC5 Luscious-CVI 9/16" Fruit 100 $23.25 $13.00
PR-C-MCH1 Meteor-CVI 11/16" Fruit 150 $25.75 $14.00
PR-C-MC5 Meteor-CVI 9/16" Fruit 125 $24.25 $13.50
PR-S-MC6 Methley-CVI 7/8" Fruit 100 $25.25 $14.00
PR-S-MC7 Methley-CVI 9/16" Fruit 75 $22.25 $12.50
PR-C-MC10 Montmorency-CVI 7/16" Fruit 350 $21.75 $12.50
PY-C-MC2 Moonglow-CVI 7/16" Fruit 75 $20.75 $12.00
PY-C-MC3 Moonglow-CVI 9/16" Fruit 50 $23.25 $13.00
MA-D-NSC4 Northern Spy-CVI 7/8" Fruit 60 $25.25 $14.00
PY-C-P1 Parker 11/16" Fruit 20 $24.25 $13.50
PY-C-P3 Parker 9/16" Fruit 100 $23.25 $13.00
PY-C-RBC1 Red Bartlett-CVI 11/16" Fruit 70 $24.25 $13.50
PY-C-RBC3 Red Bartlett-CVI 7/16" Fruit 70 $20.75 $12.00
PY-C-RBC4 Red Bartlett-CVI 9/16" Fruit 200 $23.25 $13.00
MA-D-RGC3 Red Gravenstein-CVI 9/16" Fruit 70 $22.25 $12.50
MA-D-RJC5 Red Jonathan-CVI 7/16" Fruit 125 $19.75 $11.50
MA-D-RR3 Red Rome 7/8" Fruit 50 $24.25 $13.50
PR-A-RC6 Regina™-CVI 7/8" Fruit 100 $27.25 $14.50
PR-P-RC2 Reliance-CVI 1.25" Fruit 20 $30.75 $17.00
PR-D-SC1 Stanley-CVI 1.00" Fruit 10 $27.75 $16.00
PR-D-SC6 Stanley-CVI 7/8" Fruit 150 $26.25 $14.50
PR-A-S1 Superior 1.00" Fruit 50 $27.75 $16.00
PR-A-S2 Superior 11/16" Fruit 75 $24.25 $13.50
PR-A-S3 Superior 7/16" Fruit 30 $20.75 $12.00
PR-A-S4 Superior 7/8" Fruit 200 $26.25 $14.50
PR-A-S5 Superior 9/16" Fruit 70 $23.25 $13.00
PR-A-TC3 Toka-CVI 11/16" Fruit 150 $24.25 $13.50
PR-A-TC7 Toka-CVI 7/8" Fruit 75 $26.25 $14.50
PR-A-TC8 Toka-CVI 9/16" Fruit 75 $23.25 $13.00
MA-D-T2 Triumph™ 11/16" Fruit 93 $25.75 $14.00

MA-D-YTC1 Yellow Transparent-CVI 11/16" Fruit 75 $22.75 $13.00



Plant Name Wholesale Whiting Price

Fruit Trees
MA-D-Z1 Zestar!® 11/16" Fruit 100 $23.25 $13.00
MA-D-Z5 Zestar!® 9/16" Fruit 75 $22.25 $12.50
97 items CHEAPBAREROOT - A Division of Jim Whiting Nursery | www.CHEAPBAREROOT.COM

TERMS | 2026 Branched Trees: 175 min « Whips: 300 min « Minimums required for best freight rates « Promotional items may vary
Jim Whiting Nursery | 3430 19th St NW, Rochester, MN 55901 | 507-289-3741 | chris@jimwhitingnursery.com



