

CHEAPBAREROOT

A Division of Jim Whiting Nursery

Phone: 507-289-3741 | Chris@jimwhitingnursery.com | www.CHEAPBAREROOT.COM

2025-2026 Stock Available

Nursery 3 | Whiting Price | Generated February 24, 2026

Code	Plant Name	Size	Grade	Avail	Wholesale	Whiting Price
Fruit Trees						
PY-P-2CA4	20th Century Asian-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	50	\$25.75	\$14.50
PY-P-2CA6	20th Century Asian-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	50	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-A-41C1	4-1 Combination	1.00"	Fruit	100	\$32.55	\$18.00
PR-A-41C2	4-1 Combination	1.25"	Fruit	200	\$38.95	\$20.50
PR-A-41C4	4-1 Combination	11/16"	Fruit	75	\$32.75	\$17.00
PR-P-AB1	Arctic Blaze	1.00"	Fruit	20	\$27.75	\$16.00
PR-P-AB2	Arctic Blaze	11/16"	Fruit	20	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-P-AB3	Arctic Blaze	7/8"	Fruit	40	\$26.25	\$14.50
PR-C-B3	Balaton	7/16"	Fruit	150	\$21.75	\$12.50
PR-C-B4	Balaton	9/16"	Fruit	150	\$24.25	\$13.50
PY-C-BC8	Bartlett-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	100	\$20.75	\$12.00
PY-C-BC9	Bartlett-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	250	\$23.25	\$13.00
PR-A-B1	Benton	1.00"	Fruit	100	\$28.75	\$16.50
PR-A-B7	Benton	7/8"	Fruit	150	\$27.25	\$14.50
PR-A-B16	Blenheim	1.00"	Fruit	80	\$27.75	\$16.00
PR-A-B17	Blenheim	1.25"	Fruit	20	\$30.75	\$17.00
PR-D-BDC1	Blue Damson-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	190	\$26.75	\$15.60
PR-D-BDC2	Blue Damson-CVI	1.25"	Fruit	20	\$29.25	\$16.50
PR-D-BDC3	Blue Damson-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	74	\$23.25	\$13.00
PR-D-BDC4	Blue Damson-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	260	\$25.25	\$14.00
PR-D-BDC5	Blue Damson-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	70	\$22.25	\$12.50
MA-D-B1	Bonita™	1.00"	Fruit	162	\$28.75	\$16.50
PY-C-BC11	Bosc-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	200	\$20.75	\$12.00
PY-C-BC12	Bosc-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	150	\$23.25	\$13.00
MA-D-BC1	Braeburn-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	150	\$25.25	\$15.80
MA-D-BC4	Braeburn-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	53	\$18.75	\$11.50
PR-P-CHC2	Canadian Harmony-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	75	\$26.25	\$14.50

Code	Plant Name	Size	Grade	Avail	Wholesale	Whiting Price
Fruit Trees						
PY-C-D2	D'Anjou	7/16"	Fruit	100	\$20.75	\$12.00
PY-C-D3	D'Anjou	9/16"	Fruit	100	\$23.25	\$13.00
PR-P-EEC1	Early Elberta-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	100	\$27.75	\$16.00
PR-A-EF1	Emperor Francis	1.00"	Fruit	100	\$28.75	\$16.50
PR-A-EF2	Emperor Francis	11/16"	Fruit	60	\$25.75	\$14.00
PR-A-EF5	Emperor Francis	9/16"	Fruit	50	\$24.25	\$13.50
MA-X-FST7	Fruit Snacks™ Tasty Red™	7/8"	Fruit	100	\$27.25	\$14.50
MA-X-FST8	Fruit Snacks™ Tasty Red™	9/16"	Fruit	70	\$24.25	\$13.50
MA-D-FC5	Fuji-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	150	\$20.75	\$12.00
MA-D-FC6	Fuji-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	15	\$26.25	\$14.50
MA-D-FC7	Fuji-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	150	\$23.25	\$13.00
MA-D-GG1	Ginger Gold™	11/16"	Fruit	150	\$23.25	\$13.50
PR-A-G1	Goldcot	1.00"	Fruit	50	\$32.75	\$18.00
PR-A-G2	Goldcot	1.25"	Fruit	25	\$37.75	\$20.00
PR-A-G3	Goldcot	11/16"	Fruit	50	\$27.25	\$14.50
PR-A-G4	Goldcot	7/8"	Fruit	50	\$29.75	\$15.50
PR-A-G5	Goldcot	9/16"	Fruit	50	\$25.25	\$14.00
MA-D-GSC1	Granny Smith-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	150	\$26.75	\$15.50
PR-D-GGC1	Green Gage-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	50	\$27.75	\$16.00
MA-D-HC3	Haralson-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	40	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-P-HC2	Hardired-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	100	\$26.25	\$14.50
MA-D-HC8	Honeygold-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	200	\$22.25	\$12.50
PR-D-IC2	Italian-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	250	\$23.25	\$13.00
PR-D-IC7	Italian-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	150	\$25.25	\$14.00
PR-D-IC8	Italian-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	150	\$22.25	\$12.50
PR-P-JRG2	Jolly Red Giant	11/16"	Fruit	50	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-P-JRG3	Jolly Red Giant	7/8"	Fruit	75	\$26.25	\$14.50
MA-D-JC8	Jonagold-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	50	\$24.25	\$13.50
PY-P-JJA1	Juicy Jewel™ Asian	11/16"	Fruit	75	\$25.75	\$14.00
PY-P-JJA3	Juicy Jewel™ Asian	9/16"	Fruit	50	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-A-K5	Kristin	7/8"	Fruit	50	\$27.25	\$14.50
PR-A-LC1	Lambert-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	30	\$28.75	\$16.50
PR-A-LC5	Lambert-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	40	\$27.25	\$14.50
PR-A-LC7	Lapins-CVI	1.25"	Fruit	75	\$26.95	\$15.50

Code	Plant Name	Size	Grade	Avail	Wholesale	Whiting Price
Fruit Trees						
PR-A-LC11	Lapins-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	75	\$27.25	\$14.50
PY-C-LC1	Luscious-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	50	\$27.75	\$16.00
PY-C-LC4	Luscious-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	50	\$20.75	\$12.00
PY-C-LC5	Luscious-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	100	\$23.25	\$13.00
PR-C-MC1	Meteor-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	150	\$25.75	\$14.00
PR-C-MC5	Meteor-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	125	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-S-MC6	Methley-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	100	\$25.25	\$14.00
PR-S-MC7	Methley-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	75	\$22.25	\$12.50
PR-C-MC10	Montmorency-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	350	\$21.75	\$12.50
PY-C-MC2	Moonglow-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	75	\$20.75	\$12.00
PY-C-MC3	Moonglow-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	50	\$23.25	\$13.00
MA-D-NSC4	Northern Spy-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	60	\$25.25	\$14.00
PY-C-P1	Parker	11/16"	Fruit	20	\$24.25	\$13.50
PY-C-P3	Parker	9/16"	Fruit	100	\$23.25	\$13.00
PY-C-RBC1	Red Bartlett-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	70	\$24.25	\$13.50
PY-C-RBC3	Red Bartlett-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	70	\$20.75	\$12.00
PY-C-RBC4	Red Bartlett-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	200	\$23.25	\$13.00
MA-D-RGC3	Red Gravenstein-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	70	\$22.25	\$12.50
MA-D-RJC5	Red Jonathan-CVI	7/16"	Fruit	125	\$19.75	\$11.50
MA-D-RR3	Red Rome	7/8"	Fruit	50	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-A-RC6	Regina™-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	100	\$27.25	\$14.50
PR-P-RC2	Reliance-CVI	1.25"	Fruit	20	\$30.75	\$17.00
PR-D-SC1	Stanley-CVI	1.00"	Fruit	10	\$27.75	\$16.00
PR-D-SC6	Stanley-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	150	\$26.25	\$14.50
PR-A-S1	Superior	1.00"	Fruit	50	\$27.75	\$16.00
PR-A-S2	Superior	11/16"	Fruit	75	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-A-S3	Superior	7/16"	Fruit	30	\$20.75	\$12.00
PR-A-S4	Superior	7/8"	Fruit	200	\$26.25	\$14.50
PR-A-S5	Superior	9/16"	Fruit	70	\$23.25	\$13.00
PR-A-TC3	Toka-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	150	\$24.25	\$13.50
PR-A-TC7	Toka-CVI	7/8"	Fruit	75	\$26.25	\$14.50
PR-A-TC8	Toka-CVI	9/16"	Fruit	75	\$23.25	\$13.00
MA-D-T2	Triumph™	11/16"	Fruit	93	\$25.75	\$14.00
MA-D-YTC1	Yellow Transparent-CVI	11/16"	Fruit	75	\$22.75	\$13.00

Code	Plant Name	Size	Grade	Avail	Wholesale	Whiting Price
Fruit Trees						
MA-D-Z1	Zestar!®	11/16"	Fruit	100	\$23.25	\$13.00
MA-D-Z5	Zestar!®	9/16"	Fruit	75	\$22.25	\$12.50

97 items

CHEAPBAREROOT - A Division of Jim Whiting Nursery | www.CHEAPBAREROOT.COM

TERMS | 2026 Branched Trees: 175 min • Whips: 300 min • Minimums required for best freight rates • Promotional items may vary
 Jim Whiting Nursery | 3430 19th St NW, Rochester, MN 55901 | 507-289-3741 | chris@jimwhitingnursery.com